
Artistic Team

Leading Stylist

Top Stylist

UP-DO Additional

Child (Under 8 Charge)

艺术发型师

顶级发型师

高级发型师

特别造型另加

小童 (8岁或以下)

$660

$560

$460

$350

$290

$230

$200 up

$320

Cut & Finishing
剪发及洗吹服务

Shampoo & Blow-dry
洗吹造型服务

HAIR CUT / BLOW-DRY 剪发及造型服务

Protective Color Care

Unique Color "Contrast"

Bleach Color

全面保护染发

独特对比效果

漂染

$800

$1,280

-   $1,200
 

-   $1,880

$460

COLOR MENU 色彩造型

Exclusive use of L’Oréal Professionnel products on all color services 
挑染服务均专用L’Oréal Professionnel产品

Multi - Texture

Digital - Texture

Straightening

Partial Wave

层次质感

尖端动感造型

创意直发配方

电烫造型

$1,080

$1,280

$1,280

$720

-   $1,680

-   $2,100

-   $2,100

-   $1,440

TEXTURE MENU 电烫造型

Exclusive use of L’Oréal Professionnel products on all texture services 
电烫服务均专用L’Oréal Professionnel产品

*All chemical and put up services do not include shampoo & styling services, additional charge should be added
*所有电染及秀发护理并不包括洗吹服务，额外服务需另收费
#Please note shoulder length will be counted as long hair 
#头发长度及肩以长发计

有关价格以店内标价为准，网站只供参考，详情请向店内职员查询
The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, please contact our sta� for details.

KÉRASTASE RITUALS 卡诗尊贵护发疗程

瞬间发丝改造疗程

热感急救重生疗程

逆时光至臻修护疗程

头皮舒压护理疗程

亚美尼斯防脱发特效疗程

浓密新发精华疗程 (专为女士而设)

浓密新发精华疗程 (专为男士而设)

四重精华发质赋活疗程

防脱精华快捷导入疗程

$700

$1,300

$1,300

$700

$700

$700

$700

$700

$300

FUSIO - DOSETM 

Kéra-Therapy Ritual 

Chronologiste Ritual

Scalp Relief Ritual

Aminexil Ritual

Densifique Ritual (For Woman)  

Densifique Ritual (For Men)  

Protocole Extentioniste Kitual

Express Anti-Hair Loss Micropulseur

KB
/P

L/
20

22
12

OTHERS 其他

Technical Charge 
电烫染附加费

$60

Keratin Treatment

K18 Pro Care Treatment

Smartbond Treatment

Nano Steam

角质蛋白顺发护理
 

K18 科研头发修护重生护理

强化头发链键护理

纳米导入机

HAIR CARE MENU 头发护理

$2,000   -   $3,500

$800   -   $1,300

$600 - $900

$280

(price count for length 价格以长度计算)


